
FI
TT

IN
G

S

BAUER TYPE COUPLINGS

HEAVY DUTY - GALVANISED

A standard complete set of Bauer type couplings normally consists of male spigot, female spigot, lever closure ring and rubber sea
.

2.

FEMALE SPIGOT SIZE INCH

2

3

4

6

8

10

12

PART No.

BFS50HD

BFS75HD

BFS100HD

BFS150HD

BFS200HD

BFS250HD

BFS300HD

l.


