BAUER TYPE COUPLINGS

HEAVY DUTY - GALVANISED

	FEMALE SPIGOT	SIZE INCH	PART No.
2.		2	BFS50HD
		3	BFS75HD
		4	BFS100HD
		6	BFS150HD
		8	BFS200HD
		10	BFS250HD
		12	BFS300HD

A standard complete set of Bauer type couplings normally consists of male spigot, female spigot, lever closure ring and rubber seq. .